
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06252825 

Name of Company 

DRS Demolition National Limited 

|/We 

Jonathan Mark Willams, 2nd Floor Stratus House, Emperor Way, Exeter Business Park, 

Exeter, EX1 3QS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 Aprit 2015 

“ 

Signed ( ' Date 27 April 2015 
SFO 

Bishop Fleming LLP 

46 Queen Square 

Bristol tnsolv 
BS1 4NT 

For Official Use 

UN 
Ref DR000004/LCV/SH 29/04/2015 #147 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DRS Demolition National Limited 

on the 27 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DANIO PORELT  StwuGLEM 

sone 2 La a 

Dated rate y 

—s alee



DRS Demolition National Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Book Debts 85,360 90 64,020 68 

Lloyds Commercial Finance (1.00) 
64,019 68 64,019 68 

Plant and Machinery 1,284,919 00 722,900 00 

Close Brothers Asset Finance (1,149,650 00) 

Deficiency c/d (426,750 00) 

Plant and Machinery 75,000 00 
De Lage Landen Leasing Limtted (77,040 00) 
Deficiency c/d (2,040 00) 

Piant and Machinery 130,000 00 

Societe Generale Equipment Finance Ltd (168,912 00) 

Deficiency c/d (38,912 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Plant & Machinery 12,890 96 NiL 

Office Equipment 2,838 75 Nit 

Motor Vehicles 2,000 00 NiL 

Book Debts 163,632 54 122,724 41 
Bishop Fleming LLP Client Account 9,749 14 9,749 14 

Directors’ Loan Account 24,604 97 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets. 

196,493 23 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

siete PEE 30 wld 

aes



DRS Demolition National Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 Aprif 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated ta 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 496,493 23 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Claims 24,900 34 

24,900 34 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 171,592 89 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
171,592 89 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 37,318 58 

Based on floating charge assets of 171,592 89 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 134,274 31 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Lloyds Bank Pic 83,461 71 

83,461 71 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 50,812 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 37,318 58 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 88,131 18 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 467,702 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 259,748 23 

Emptoyee Claims 194,767 58 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 1 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 13,721 90 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 138,186 87 
DRS Demolition National 100 

Enviroskips South West Ltd 686,878 51 

1,761,007 09 
Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C'’s post 14 September 2003) (1,672,875 91) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

(1,672,875 91) 

1,000 00 
Estimated total defictency/surplus as regards members (1,673,875 91) 

sete ES Fm Date 2 le 

‘Aajs10 AA 

suo}sa|IWW9adYy | 